
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (Girls High School)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HIGH SC (A) 11:20.49 10

2 PRAIRIE VILLAGE - KANSAS CITY CH (A) 11:56.62 8

3 SHAWNEE-MARANATHA ACADEMY (A) 12:27.79 6

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Boys High School)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 HERITAGE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY (A) 9:19.89 10

2 PRAIRIE VILLAGE - KANSAS CITY CH (A) 9:27.11 8

3 BISHOP WARD HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:28.10 6

4 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HIGH SC (A) 9:55.55 5

5 VAN HORN (INDEPENDENCE) HIGH SCH (A) 12:21.16 4

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (Girls High School)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Olivia SCHNICK SUMMIT CHRISTI 18.51 10

2 Addison EVERSON SUMMIT CHRISTI 18.63 8

3 Emari SMITH VAN HORN (INDE 21.75 6

4 Destiny WARD UNIVERSITY ACA 24.80 5

Malaika ADHIAMBO PRAIRIE VILLAG DNS

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (Boys High School)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Coulton CHAN PRAIRIE VILLAG 15.88 10

2 Luke FLEMING SUMMIT CHRISTI 18.24 8

3 DeMarcus PENSON VAN HORN (INDE 20.05 6

4 Aidan SMITH UNIVERSITY ACA 20.40 5

#5 Girls 100 Meters (Girls High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cooper WILCOX SHAWNEE-MARA 13.46  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Holly WOODS BARSTOW HIGH 14.03  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Amanda UDO UNIVERSITY ACA 14.37  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Hope WOODALL SUMMIT CHRISTI 14.44  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 Krislynne HOWARD UNIVERSITY ACA 14.57  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 Claire ISSACSON SHAWNEE-MARA 14.60  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 Zoey HRABE BARSTOW HIGH 14.80  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 Abby ROSE PRAIRIE VILLAG 15.46  (NW) 2(8) 1

9 Aleisa WASHINGTON VAN HORN (INDE 15.66  (NW) 1(1)

10 Josie GAMBER SUMMIT CHRISTI 15.99  (NW) 1(2)

11 Sophie FLANNAGAN HERITAGE CHRI 16.17  (NW) 1(3)

12 Serenity Nicole VENEGAS VAN HORN (INDE 16.23  (NW) 1(4)

13 Lisa LEE PRAIRIE VILLAG 19.40  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS

#5 Girls 100 Meters (Girls High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Aleisa WASHINGTON VAN HORN (INDE 15.66

2 Josie GAMBER SUMMIT CHRISTI 15.99

3 Sophie FLANNAGAN HERITAGE CHRI 16.17

4 Serenity Nicole VENEGAS VAN HORN (INDE 16.23

5 Lisa LEE PRAIRIE VILLAG 19.40

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Cooper WILCOX SHAWNEE-MARA 13.46

2 Holly WOODS BARSTOW HIGH 14.03

3 Amanda UDO UNIVERSITY ACA 14.37

4 Hope WOODALL SUMMIT CHRISTI 14.44

5 Krislynne HOWARD UNIVERSITY ACA 14.57

6 Claire ISSACSON SHAWNEE-MARA 14.60

7 Zoey HRABE BARSTOW HIGH 14.80

8 Abby ROSE PRAIRIE VILLAG 15.46

#6 Boys 100 Meters (Boys High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lucas ECKLES SUMMIT CHRISTI 11.62  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Arlandes MITCHELL VAN HORN (INDE 11.64  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Exavier HOWARD UNIVERSITY ACA 11.73  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 KJ SMITH BISHOP WARD H 11.88  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 Blake HIGGINBOTHAM SHAWNEE-MARA 12.07  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 Tyrique ROSS VAN HORN (INDE 12.10  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 Alonzo JACOBS UNIVERSITY ACA 12.16  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 Jashaun HOLLIDAY BISHOP WARD H 12.49  (NW) 2(8) 1

9 Emmett PEARCE BARSTOW HIGH 12.73  (NW) 1(1)

10 Brennan FERGUSON SUMMIT CHRISTI 12.73  (NW) 1(2)

11 Phillip NUNNINK PRAIRIE VILLAG 13.02  (NW) 1(3)

12 Jackson MCNICKLE BARSTOW HIGH 14.10  (NW) 1(4)

Jahzua ADHIAMBO PRAIRIE VILLAG DNS  (NW) 1

Theo CHIRIBOGA HERITAGE CHRI DNS  (NW) 1

Joshua O'KIETH SHAWNEE-MARA DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Emmett PEARCE BARSTOW HIGH 12.73

2 Brennan FERGUSON SUMMIT CHRISTI 12.73

3 Phillip NUNNINK PRAIRIE VILLAG 13.02

4 Jackson MCNICKLE BARSTOW HIGH 14.10

Jahzua ADHIAMBO PRAIRIE VILLAG DNS

Theo CHIRIBOGA HERITAGE CHRI DNS

Joshua O'KIETH SHAWNEE-MARA DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lucas ECKLES SUMMIT CHRISTI 11.62

2 Arlandes MITCHELL VAN HORN (INDE 11.64
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (Boys High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Exavier HOWARD UNIVERSITY ACA 11.73

4 KJ SMITH BISHOP WARD H 11.88

5 Blake HIGGINBOTHAM SHAWNEE-MARA 12.07

6 Tyrique ROSS VAN HORN (INDE 12.10

7 Alonzo JACOBS UNIVERSITY ACA 12.16

8 Jashaun HOLLIDAY BISHOP WARD H 12.49

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (Girls High School)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HIGH SC (A) 1:55.89 10

2 BARSTOW HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:58.18 8

3 HERITAGE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY (A) 2:03.03 6

4 VAN HORN (INDEPENDENCE) HIGH SCH (A) 2:06.29 5

5 PRAIRIE VILLAGE - KANSAS CITY CH (A) 2:19.40 4

UNIVERSITY ACADEMY CHARTER (A) DNS

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (Boys High School)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 VAN HORN (INDEPENDENCE) HIGH SCH (A) 1:35.60 10

2 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HIGH SC (A) 1:38.02 8

3 BISHOP WARD HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:45.53 6

4 PRAIRIE VILLAGE - KANSAS CITY CH (A) 1:46.55 5

#9 Girls 1600 Meters (Girls High School)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Alysia WAGNER PRAIRIE VILLAG 5:25.15 10

2 Adriana MCGREGOR SUMMIT CHRISTI 5:59.20 8

3 Lauren MCCOY SUMMIT CHRISTI 6:05.56 6

4 Ella MILLER UNIVERSITY ACA 7:41.62 5

Sara PECK SHAWNEE-MARA DNF

Reese HIGGINBOTHAM SHAWNEE-MARA DNS

Lottie VICKERS PRAIRIE VILLAG DNS

Allison OROZCO BARSTOW HIGH DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters (Boys High School)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Luke BROWNING PRAIRIE VILLAG 4:43.90 10

2 Caleb BENTON SUMMIT CHRISTI 4:47.29 8

3 Nigel VAUGHT PRAIRIE VILLAG 4:49.74 6

4 Jacob DEAN SUMMIT CHRISTI 4:52.40 5

5 Luke WHITFILL BARSTOW HIGH 5:07.47 4

6 Peyton BASS VAN HORN (INDE 5:10.06 3

7 Antwon ROBINSON BISHOP WARD H 5:29.96 2

8 Cameron MCCORMACK VAN HORN (INDE 5:35.58 1

9 Alan ECKHARDT SHAWNEE-MARA 5:49.60

10 Braydon MITCHELL UNIVERSITY ACA 6:56.70

Timothy DIETZ HERITAGE CHRI DNF

#10 Boys 1600 Meters (Boys High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Alex PORRAS BISHOP WARD H DNS

Gabe ZUNIGA SHAWNEE-MARA DNS

Josh HOWARD HERITAGE CHRI DNS

Joseph WHITFILL BARSTOW HIGH DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Girls High School)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HIGH SC (A) 54.12 10

2 BARSTOW HIGH SCHOOL (A) 55.35 8

3 UNIVERSITY ACADEMY CHARTER (A) 55.71 6

4 PRAIRIE VILLAGE - KANSAS CITY CH (A) 57.73 5

5 VAN HORN (INDEPENDENCE) HIGH SCH (A) 1:01.60 4

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Boys High School)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 VAN HORN (INDEPENDENCE) HIGH SCH (A) 45.37 10

2 UNIVERSITY ACADEMY CHARTER (A) 45.51 8

3 BISHOP WARD HIGH SCHOOL (A) 47.15 6

4 SHAWNEE-MARANATHA ACADEMY (A) 49.54 5

5 PRAIRIE VILLAGE - KANSAS CITY CH (A) 50.84 4

#13 Girls 400 Meters (Girls High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Rachel VAN GORP HERITAGE CHRI 1:02.59 2(1) 10

2 Cooper WILCOX SHAWNEE-MARA 1:04.95 2(2) 8

3 Laine SRAMEK SHAWNEE-MARA 1:05.79 2(3) 6

4 Rebekah JENKS PRAIRIE VILLAG 1:09.23 2(4) 5

5 Sayge ROMINES SUMMIT CHRISTI 1:09.37 2(5) 4

6 Karinton NEWTON SUMMIT CHRISTI 1:12.29 2(6) 3

7 Leslie PENA CALDERON VAN HORN (INDE 1:14.98 1(1) 2

8 Raniya LITTLEJOHN UNIVERSITY ACA 1:21.76 2(7) 1

9 Malia VEER PRAIRIE VILLAG 1:22.14 1(2)

Yasmine LEROY VAN HORN (INDE DNS 1

Caelyn FERGUSON HERITAGE CHRI DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Leslie PENA CALDERON VAN HORN (INDE 1:14.98

2 Malia VEER PRAIRIE VILLAG 1:22.14

Yasmine LEROY VAN HORN (INDE DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Rachel VAN GORP HERITAGE CHRI 1:02.59

2 Cooper WILCOX SHAWNEE-MARA 1:04.95

3 Laine SRAMEK SHAWNEE-MARA 1:05.79

4 Rebekah JENKS PRAIRIE VILLAG 1:09.23

5 Sayge ROMINES SUMMIT CHRISTI 1:09.37
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#13 Girls 400 Meters (Girls High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 Karinton NEWTON SUMMIT CHRISTI 1:12.29

7 Raniya LITTLEJOHN UNIVERSITY ACA 1:21.76

Caelyn FERGUSON HERITAGE CHRI DNS

#14 Boys 400 Meters (Boys High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Armani GRAYBILL SUMMIT CHRISTI 53.49 2(1) 10

2 Cannon CLARK UNIVERSITY ACA 53.59 2(2) 8

3 Logan CARNES PRAIRIE VILLAG 53.88 2(3) 6

4 Cooper JOHNSTON SHAWNEE-MARA 54.03 2(4) 5

5 Emmett PEARCE BARSTOW HIGH 54.49 2(5) 4

6 Hudson LEWIS HERITAGE CHRI 55.71 2(6) 3

7 Antonio ROBINSON BISHOP WARD H 56.81 1(1) 2

8 Nathan CONNEALY PRAIRIE VILLAG 57.74 1(2) 1

9 Joseph LEPAK SUMMIT CHRISTI 57.74 2(7)

10 Cole MCNELLIS HERITAGE CHRI 1:00.94 1(3)

11 Chris GALLOWAY BISHOP WARD H 1:01.50 2(8)

12 Lamonte BELSHE VAN HORN (INDE 1:02.01 1(4)

13 Adrian STRICKLAND VAN HORN (INDE 1:02.60 1(5)

14 Nathan FRANCIS BARSTOW HIGH 1:02.92 1(6)

15 William UDO UNIVERSITY ACA 1:04.07 1(7)

Joshua O'KIETH SHAWNEE-MARA DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Antonio ROBINSON BISHOP WARD H 56.81

2 Nathan CONNEALY PRAIRIE VILLAG 57.74

3 Cole MCNELLIS HERITAGE CHRI 1:00.94

4 Lamonte BELSHE VAN HORN (INDE 1:02.01

5 Adrian STRICKLAND VAN HORN (INDE 1:02.60

6 Nathan FRANCIS BARSTOW HIGH 1:02.92

7 William UDO UNIVERSITY ACA 1:04.07

Joshua O'KIETH SHAWNEE-MARA DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Armani GRAYBILL SUMMIT CHRISTI 53.49

2 Cannon CLARK UNIVERSITY ACA 53.59

3 Logan CARNES PRAIRIE VILLAG 53.88

4 Cooper JOHNSTON SHAWNEE-MARA 54.03

5 Emmett PEARCE BARSTOW HIGH 54.49

6 Hudson LEWIS HERITAGE CHRI 55.71

7 Joseph LEPAK SUMMIT CHRISTI 57.74

8 Chris GALLOWAY BISHOP WARD H 1:01.50

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (Girls High School)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Olivia FAVARO SHAWNEE-MARA 54.05 10

2 Addison EVERSON SUMMIT CHRISTI 54.06 8

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (Girls High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 Morgan SPARKS SUMMIT CHRISTI 55.63 6

4 Lauren ANDREWS BARSTOW HIGH 58.45 5

5 Sarah BOLES SHAWNEE-MARA 1:00.14 4

6 Elise PARR HERITAGE CHRI 1:03.48 3

Destiny WARD UNIVERSITY ACA DNS

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles (Boys High School)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Coulton CHAN PRAIRIE VILLAG 43.23 10

2 DeMarcus PENSON VAN HORN (INDE 47.90 8

3 Luke FLEMING SUMMIT CHRISTI 49.71 6

4 Giovanni ROCHA BISHOP WARD H 49.78 5

5 Aidan SMITH UNIVERSITY ACA 50.62 4

#17 Girls 800 Meters (Girls High School)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Alysia WAGNER PRAIRIE VILLAG 2:32.57 10

2 Adriana MCGREGOR SUMMIT CHRISTI 2:43.78 8

3 Katherine COATS SUMMIT CHRISTI 2:54.52 6

4 Claudia HEADINGS SHAWNEE-MARA 3:13.75 5

5 Jessica ALEXANDER SHAWNEE-MARA 3:18.36 4

6 Kiley HAWK PRAIRIE VILLAG 3:22.78 3

7 Ella MILLER UNIVERSITY ACA 3:30.20 2

8 Raniya LITTLEJOHN UNIVERSITY ACA 3:46.96 1

#18 Boys 800 Meters (Boys High School)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Luke BROWNING PRAIRIE VILLAG 2:07.42 10

2 Jacob DEAN SUMMIT CHRISTI 2:09.29 8

3 Osmar CRUZ VAN HORN (INDE 2:18.48 6

4 Mumford SPENCER PRAIRIE VILLAG 2:19.14 5

5 Joseph HIDALGO CORNELIO VAN HORN (INDE 2:21.68 4

6 Simon PARR HERITAGE CHRI 2:27.07 3

7 Antwon ROBINSON BISHOP WARD H 2:34.48 2

8 Aidan SMITH UNIVERSITY ACA 2:42.65 1

9 Trevor ZINKUS BARSTOW HIGH 2:52.73

10 Braydon MITCHELL UNIVERSITY ACA 3:00.80

11 Owen CAMPBELL SUMMIT CHRISTI 3:02.72

Grand KENNEDY SHAWNEE-MARA DNS

Joseph WHITFILL BARSTOW HIGH DNS

Alex PORRAS BISHOP WARD H DNS

Josh HOWARD HERITAGE CHRI DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters (Girls High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Tyler LINDSEY UNIVERSITY ACA 26.78  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Rachel VAN GORP HERITAGE CHRI 27.55  (NW) 2(2) 8
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#19 Girls 200 Meters (Girls High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Jordan DRUM SUMMIT CHRISTI 29.12  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Mackenzie OSBORN SUMMIT CHRISTI 29.21  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 Bria DAVIS UNIVERSITY ACA 29.85  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 Olivia FAVARO SHAWNEE-MARA 30.18  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 Chanelle ANDERSON BARSTOW HIGH 30.24  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 Claire ISSACSON SHAWNEE-MARA 30.44  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 Emari SMITH VAN HORN (INDE 31.00  (NW) 2(8)

10 Abby ROSE PRAIRIE VILLAG 32.12  (NW) 1(2)

11 Lauren ANDREWS BARSTOW HIGH 32.47  (NW) 1(3)

12 Hayley BOYLE PRAIRIE VILLAG 33.08  (NW) 1(4)

13 Sophie FLANNAGAN HERITAGE CHRI 34.27  (NW) 1(5)

14 Yasmine MCCAIN VAN HORN (INDE 35.63  (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Olivia FAVARO SHAWNEE-MARA 30.18

2 Abby ROSE PRAIRIE VILLAG 32.12

3 Lauren ANDREWS BARSTOW HIGH 32.47

4 Hayley BOYLE PRAIRIE VILLAG 33.08

5 Sophie FLANNAGAN HERITAGE CHRI 34.27

6 Yasmine MCCAIN VAN HORN (INDE 35.63

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tyler LINDSEY UNIVERSITY ACA 26.78

2 Rachel VAN GORP HERITAGE CHRI 27.55

3 Jordan DRUM SUMMIT CHRISTI 29.12

4 Mackenzie OSBORN SUMMIT CHRISTI 29.21

5 Bria DAVIS UNIVERSITY ACA 29.85

6 Chanelle ANDERSON BARSTOW HIGH 30.24

7 Claire ISSACSON SHAWNEE-MARA 30.44

8 Emari SMITH VAN HORN (INDE 31.00

#20 Boys 200 Meters (Boys High School)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Arlandes MITCHELL VAN HORN (INDE 23.57  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 KJ SMITH BISHOP WARD H 23.94  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Tyrique ROSS VAN HORN (INDE 23.96  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Noah HILL PRAIRIE VILLAG 24.53  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 Blake HIGGINBOTHAM SHAWNEE-MARA 24.91  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 Jashaun HOLLIDAY BISHOP WARD H 25.41  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 Hudson LEWIS HERITAGE CHRI 25.69  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 Cason STONE SUMMIT CHRISTI 25.89  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 Andrew PIERCE SUMMIT CHRISTI 26.32  (NW) 1(3)

10 Jeffery CHEN SHAWNEE-MARA 27.08  (NW) 1(4)

11 Jackson MCNICKLE BARSTOW HIGH 29.07  (NW) 1(5)

12 Carson SMITH PRAIRIE VILLAG 31.51  (NW) 1(6)

Exavier HOWARD UNIVERSITY ACA FS  (NW) 2

#20 Boys 200 Meters (Boys High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Emmett PEARCE BARSTOW HIGH DNS  (NW) 1

Alonzo JACOBS UNIVERSITY ACA DNS  (NW) 2

Theo CHIRIBOGA HERITAGE CHRI DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Hudson LEWIS HERITAGE CHRI 25.69

2 Cason STONE SUMMIT CHRISTI 25.89

3 Andrew PIERCE SUMMIT CHRISTI 26.32

4 Jeffery CHEN SHAWNEE-MARA 27.08

5 Jackson MCNICKLE BARSTOW HIGH 29.07

6 Carson SMITH PRAIRIE VILLAG 31.51

Emmett PEARCE BARSTOW HIGH DNS

Theo CHIRIBOGA HERITAGE CHRI DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Arlandes MITCHELL VAN HORN (INDE 23.57

2 KJ SMITH BISHOP WARD H 23.94

3 Tyrique ROSS VAN HORN (INDE 23.96

4 Noah HILL PRAIRIE VILLAG 24.53

5 Blake HIGGINBOTHAM SHAWNEE-MARA 24.91

6 Jashaun HOLLIDAY BISHOP WARD H 25.41

Exavier HOWARD UNIVERSITY ACA FS

Alonzo JACOBS UNIVERSITY ACA DNS

#21 Girls 3200 Meters (Girls High School)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Alysia WAGNER PRAIRIE VILLAG 12:08.71 10

2 Lauren MCCOY SUMMIT CHRISTI 13:23.83 8

3 McKinzie PARKS SUMMIT CHRISTI 13:33.35 6

4 Rebekah JENKS PRAIRIE VILLAG 13:37.03 5

5 Allison OROZCO BARSTOW HIGH 16:39.75 4

6 Sarah BOLES SHAWNEE-MARA 16:56.42 3

7 Ella MILLER UNIVERSITY ACA 18:07.58 2

#22 Boys 3200 Meters (Boys High School)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Caleb BENTON SUMMIT CHRISTI 10:32.03 10

2 Josh HOWARD HERITAGE CHRI 10:49.07 8

3 Nigel VAUGHT PRAIRIE VILLAG 11:05.48 6

4 Luke WHITFILL BARSTOW HIGH 11:17.11 5

5 Mumford SPENCER PRAIRIE VILLAG 11:45.58 4

6 Alan ECKHARDT SHAWNEE-MARA 12:59.90 3

7 Jose NAVARRO BISHOP WARD H 13:39.33 2

8 Tommy CUEZZE BARSTOW HIGH 15:02.49 1

9 Juan VAZQUEZ BISHOP WARD H 16:25.40

Aidan SMITH UNIVERSITY ACA DNS
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#22 Boys 3200 Meters (Boys High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Cameron MCCORMACK VAN HORN (INDE DNS

Timothy DIETZ HERITAGE CHRI DNS

Peyton BASS VAN HORN (INDE DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Girls High School)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HIGH SC (A) 4:36.17 10

2 SHAWNEE-MARANATHA ACADEMY (A) 4:44.54 8

3 UNIVERSITY ACADEMY CHARTER (A) 4:54.66 6

4 PRAIRIE VILLAGE - KANSAS CITY CH (A) 5:20.32 5

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Boys High School)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 PRAIRIE VILLAGE - KANSAS CITY CH (A) 3:39.49 10

2 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HIGH SC (A) 3:43.12 8

3 BISHOP WARD HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:07.09 6

4 VAN HORN (INDEPENDENCE) HIGH SCH (A) 4:53.72 5

HERITAGE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY (A) DNS

SHAWNEE-MARANATHA ACADEMY (A) DNS

#25 Boys High Jump (Boys High School)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J Cannon CLARK UNIVERSITY ACA 1.75m 10

2J Sean MITCHELL VAN HORN (INDE 1.65m 6.33

2J Jeffery CHEN SHAWNEE-MARA 1.65m 6.33

2J Logan CARNES PRAIRIE VILLAG 1.65m 6.33

5J Armani GRAYBILL SUMMIT CHRISTI 1.55m 4

6J Alonzo JACOBS UNIVERSITY ACA 1.50m 3

Cameron MCCORMACK VAN HORN (INDE NH

Camden FLANNAGAN HERITAGE CHRI NH

Rex ROBINETTE SHAWNEE-MARA DNS

Ian BUHRLE HERITAGE CHRI DNS

#26 Girls High Jump (Girls High School)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 April PHILLIPS SUMMIT CHRISTI 1.53m 10

2 Grace KENNEDY SUMMIT CHRISTI 1.48m 8

3 Olivia FAVARO SHAWNEE-MARA 1.42m 6

#27 Girls Pole Vault (Girls High School)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Jordan DRUM SUMMIT CHRISTI 3.20m 10

2 Sophie HARDT PRAIRIE VILLAG 2.44m 8

3 Mara REASONER SUMMIT CHRISTI 1.83m 6

Malaika ADHIAMBO PRAIRIE VILLAG DNS

#28 Boys Long Jump (Boys High School)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Exavier HOWARD UNIVERSITY ACA 6.24m  (NW) 10

2 Sean MITCHELL VAN HORN (INDE 6.23m  (NW) 8

3 Tyrique ROSS VAN HORN (INDE 6.16m  (NW) 6

4 Lucas ECKLES SUMMIT CHRISTI 6.15m  (NW) 5

5 KJ SMITH BISHOP WARD H 6.04m  (NW) 4

6 Blake HIGGINBOTHAM SHAWNEE-MARA 5.80m  (NW) 3

7 Jeffery CHEN SHAWNEE-MARA 5.57m  (NW) 2

8 Christian TERRELL UNIVERSITY ACA 5.47m  (NW) 1

9 Andrew PIERCE SUMMIT CHRISTI 5.41m  (NW)

10 Jackson MCNICKLE BARSTOW HIGH 4.58m  (NW)

11 Mathew DEHARO BISHOP WARD H 4.40m  (NW)

12 Micah MURRAY PRAIRIE VILLAG 3.97m  (NW)

#29 Girls Long Jump (Girls High School)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Rachel VAN GORP HERITAGE CHRI 5.75m  (NW) 10

2 Olivia SCHNICK SUMMIT CHRISTI 5.13m  (NW) 8

3 April PHILLIPS SUMMIT CHRISTI 4.86m  (NW) 6

4 Hayley BOYLE PRAIRIE VILLAG 4.23m  (NW) 5

5 Claire ISSACSON SHAWNEE-MARA 4.06m  (NW) 4

6 Jamaiyah AMERISON UNIVERSITY ACA 4.03m  (NW) 3

7 Mauriana LINDSEY UNIVERSITY ACA 3.58m  (NW) 2

8 Nichole ALLEN PRAIRIE VILLAG 3.49m  (NW) 1

Caelyn FERGUSON HERITAGE CHRI DNS  (NW)

#30 Boys Triple Jump (Boys High School)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Sean MITCHELL VAN HORN (INDE 12.04m  (NW) 10

2 Coulton CHAN PRAIRIE VILLAG 11.96m  (NW) 8

3 Andrew PIERCE SUMMIT CHRISTI 11.11m  (NW) 6

4 Adan LUNA BISHOP WARD H 10.04m  (NW) 5

5 William BISBEE SUMMIT CHRISTI 9.77m  (NW) 4

6 Lamonte BELSHE VAN HORN (INDE 9.55m  (NW) 3

#31 Girls Triple Jump (Girls High School)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 April PHILLIPS SUMMIT CHRISTI 10.05m  (NW) 10

2 Caelyn FERGUSON HERITAGE CHRI 9.56m  (NW) 8

3 Lydia CONNER SUMMIT CHRISTI 9.37m  (NW) 6

4 Claudia HEADINGS SHAWNEE-MARA 7.59m  (NW) 5

#32 Boys Shot Put (Boys High School)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Jason SKIVERS VAN HORN (INDE 12.99m 10

2 Damon WASHINGTON VAN HORN (INDE 10.56m 8

3 Eejan CLARKSON UNIVERSITY ACA 9.79m 6

4 William MCCONAUGHEY SUMMIT CHRISTI 9.12m 5
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#32 Boys Shot Put (Boys High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 Raul GONZALEZ BISHOP WARD H 8.95m 4

6 Joshua MADSEN SUMMIT CHRISTI 8.90m 3

7 William VERBECK BISHOP WARD H 8.59m 2

8 Camden FLANNAGAN HERITAGE CHRI 8.38m 1

9 Adam KLAASSEN HERITAGE CHRI 8.14m

10 Charley JOBSON PRAIRIE VILLAG 7.52m

11 William UDO UNIVERSITY ACA 7.23m

12 Kyan COUCH SHAWNEE-MARA 6.36m

13 Ben DARLINGTON PRAIRIE VILLAG 6.34m

14 Elijah BECK SHAWNEE-MARA 5.84m

#33 Girls Shot Put (Girls High School)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Larra LEE SUMMIT CHRISTI 8.79m 10

2 Chanelle ANDERSON BARSTOW HIGH 7.51m 8

3 Lizzy BOYCE BARSTOW HIGH 7.22m 6

4 Zoey MEDSKER SUMMIT CHRISTI 6.87m 5

5 Darby DIGGS PRAIRIE VILLAG 6.68m 4

6 Mauriana LINDSEY UNIVERSITY ACA 6.35m 3

7 Abbie HARRISON PRAIRIE VILLAG 6.27m 2

8 Claire OPIE SHAWNEE-MARA 4.96m 1

9 Scanlon LUCILLE UNIVERSITY ACA 4.89m

#34 Boys Discus (Boys High School)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Damon WASHINGTON VAN HORN (INDE 34.14m 10

2 William MCCONAUGHEY SUMMIT CHRISTI 30.97m 8

3 Eejan CLARKSON UNIVERSITY ACA 29.90m 6

4 Matthew DUDLEY VAN HORN (INDE 26.48m 5

5 Camden FLANNAGAN HERITAGE CHRI 25.88m 4

6 Caleb WHITE PRAIRIE VILLAG 25.02m 3

7 Joshua MADSEN SUMMIT CHRISTI 23.65m 2

8 Adam KLAASSEN HERITAGE CHRI 21.95m 1

9 Parker PAVIK SHAWNEE-MARA 18.61m

10 Carson SMITH PRAIRIE VILLAG 18.33m

11 Luis LEON BISHOP WARD H 18.20m

12 Kyan COUCH SHAWNEE-MARA 18.00m

13 William UDO UNIVERSITY ACA 12.71m

Isaiah BARNETT BISHOP WARD H DNS

#35 Girls Discus (Girls High School)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Larra LEE SUMMIT CHRISTI 23.93m 10

2 Darby DIGGS PRAIRIE VILLAG 22.65m 8

3 Cy Rae CAMPBELL HERITAGE CHRI 21.95m 6

4 Lizzy BOYCE BARSTOW HIGH 19.51m 5

5 Sarah WOODALL SUMMIT CHRISTI 18.69m 4

#35 Girls Discus (Girls High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
6 Elise PARR HERITAGE CHRI 17.97m 3

7 Scanlon LUCILLE UNIVERSITY ACA 9.88m 2

Daley DIGGS PRAIRIE VILLAG DNS

#36 Boys Javelin (Boys High School)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Joseph LEPAK SUMMIT CHRISTI 46.78m 10

2 Nash HILL PRAIRIE VILLAG 44.75m 8

3 Noah HILL PRAIRIE VILLAG 42.90m 6

4 Jason SKIVERS VAN HORN (INDE 36.83m 5

5 Abel ALVAREZ BISHOP WARD H 32.63m 4

6 Keanu SUA VAN HORN (INDE 30.41m 3

7 Mathew DEHARO BISHOP WARD H 27.27m 2

8 Parker PAVIK SHAWNEE-MARA 25.97m 1

9 Ian BUHRLE HERITAGE CHRI 25.81m

10 William BISBEE SUMMIT CHRISTI 25.00m

11 Raleigh NICHOLS HERITAGE CHRI 23.60m

12 Kyan COUCH SHAWNEE-MARA 15.33m

#37 Girls Javelin (Girls High School)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Avery SPENCER PRAIRIE VILLAG 30.36m 10

2 Hope WOODALL SUMMIT CHRISTI 28.24m 8

3 Mary HARRISON PRAIRIE VILLAG 27.71m 6

4 Cy Rae CAMPBELL HERITAGE CHRI 24.23m 5

5 Jolee LUNN SUMMIT CHRISTI 23.93m 4

6 Elise PARR HERITAGE CHRI 16.20m 3

7 Claire OPIE SHAWNEE-MARA 14.89m 2

8 Delena BUTTERS BISHOP WARD H 12.33m 1

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Van Horn (Independence) High Sch V05 158.33

2 Summit Christian Academy High Sc S76 134

3 Prairie Village - Kansas City Ch KCC 131.33

4 Bishop Ward High School BWAR 75

5 University Academy Charter U03 70

6 Shawnee-Maranatha Academy MARA 33.33

7 Heritage Christian Academy HCA 32

8 Barstow High School B04 14

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Summit Christian Academy High Sc S76 242

2 Prairie Village - Kansas City Ch KCC 110

3 Shawnee-Maranatha Academy MARA 89

4 Heritage Christian Academy HCA 62
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Girls Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

4 University Academy Charter U03 62

6 Barstow High School B04 56

7 Van Horn (Independence) High Sch V05 17

8 Bishop Ward High School BWAR 1
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